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Stangafdichting - 12x20x5,5 - NI300 - 94 AU 925 - Freudenberg - 435578 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/stangafdichting-12x20x5.5-ni300-94-au-925-freudenberg-435578-verpakkingseenheid-1stk

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Hardheid

Materiaal

Design

Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d)
Buiten diameter (D)
Breedte (H)

HS-code

Afmetingen

Eenheid

Gewicht

Land van herkomst

Merk

Model

Verpakkings omschrijving

Verpakkingseenheid

Pluspunten

435578

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Hydraulische Stangafdichtingen

94 AU 925
NI300
NI300
94 Shore A
94 AU 925
NI300

12
20
5.5

84129080
12.00X20.00X5.50
pcs Stuks

1061 Gram

DE

Freudenberg
NI300

1

1

+ https://www.fst-easy.com/assets/en-us/ni300/productdatasheet-ni300.pdf
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